ASHLAND COUNTY SOLID WASTE DISTRICT SOLID WASTE CONTRACT & RATE AND CHARGES FEE SUBMITTAL FORM

District Coordinator	District Board
James A. Skora	Commissioner Denny Bittle Commissioner Emmet Justice Commissioner Michael E. Welch
For the month of:	
Facility Name:	
Facility Address:	
Contact:	
Email Address:	
Ohio EPA I.D. Number:	
Contract Fee Submittal	
\$8.00 per ton for the disp Management District.	oosal of solid waste generated within the Ashland County Solid Waste
Total Monthly Tonnage:	x \$8.00 = Total Contract Fees: \$
Rate and Charges Fee Submittal	
\$3.00 per ton for the disposal of solid waste generated within the Ashland County Solid Waste Management District.	
Total Monthly Tonnage:	x \$3.00 = Total Rate & Charge Fees: _\$
	Sum Total of Contract and Rate & Charge Fees _\$
I hereby certify that the above statements are true and correct. I acknowledge that at any time, the Ashland County Solid Waste Management District has the expressed right to inspect this facility's daily log records, for the sole purpose of validating the numbers reported above.	
Authorized Signature	Subscribed and Sworn Before Me This
Printed Name and Title	Day and Date
Date	Notary Public Signature
Please submit completed form and revenue check to:	
Ashland County Solid Waste Management District 110 Cottage Road, Second Floor Ashland, Ohio 44805	
Phone: 419-282-4263, Email: jskora@ashlandcounty.org	
This submittal is due by the 30 th day of the following month	